
Johnson Pond Learning Center 
Calendar 2023 

 

 

 

 

Monday, January 2    Closed – New Years 

 

 

Monday, January 16    Closed –  

      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

Monday, February 20    Closed – Teacher Enrichment Day 

 

 

Thursday & Friday, April 6 & 7  Closed – Spring Break 

 

 

Monday, May 29    Closed – Memorial Day 

 

 

Monday & Tuesday, July 3 & 4  Closed – Independence Day 

 

 

June 2023 – Date TBD   Pre-kindergarten Graduation 

 

 

Monday, August 21    Closed – Teacher Enrichment Day 

      Meet the Teacher TBD 

 

 

Tuesday, August 22     First Day in New Classrooms 

 

 

Monday, September 4    Closed – Labor Day 

 

 

Monday, October 9    Closed – Fall Break (Columbus Day) 

 

 

Wednesday – Friday, November 22-24 Closed – Thanksgiving 

 

 

Monday – Friday, December 25-29  Closed – Christmas 

 

 

Monday, January 1    Closed – New Years 


